WAREHOUSE PARTITIONING

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
- JUST FOLLOW ME

TROAX CAGE START |-

ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTION

KIT 36909000, 36909100

PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES. | troax.com 88759000 ver. 003 @


https://instructions.online/?id=2345-88759000

o A

Kit Troax Cage Start 36909000/36909100

Kit 9000/9100 Troax Cage Start 35909000/36909100 4?/
I-\
N
l-9)
x2 x4

Kit Floor Fixing 301700 Bag for Kit 9000 ssc99000

T El =
~ ‘
. 46 x8
X

—

x4 x20
@ < M8 M8x35 M8x35

M10x89 M8x55 M8x35

2/5 Kit 369209000 www.troax.com

Art no: 887590005 ver. 003



0

+ O o + ©
o o o
== =} ==
O o o O o
o X = o X
S ¥ v S X
or 1 or
oL L o2
o o
&= 2 3 =2
Y m o0 Y m
|
- o
o o
5 5 S S
- © o o
(V2] o o (o))
() M...h -
g S ¥ o
() = w
X %...m -
o e D 2
(= ¥ o o0

Art no: 887590005 ver. 003

Kit 36909000

www.troax.com



£00 oA 500065788 0U MY

T

Bag for Kit 9000

Bag for Kit 9000

U=
|
|

0

o
+0
==
O o
-

el
&
=
=
o
- O
=
Y m

Bag for Kit 9000

www.troax.com

Kit 36909000



€00 49/ 0006G/88 :ou HY

Klt 9000/91 00 + Bag for Kit 9000 Bag for Kit 9000

/
YA

A
<L -
@ H
Ao A ‘
\\\\\\\ 1 [ ]
=T (2 _
Kit @ = \“\1 ~L
9000/9100 |
+ Bag for IEQ
Kit 2000 i[ |
1
— il:[ L

" U

Kit Floor Fixing , o

5
<
<
®

I
/

[

[

[

A —
—
—
@ A ==

17 mm U

www.troax.com Kit 36909000 5



